
ROSELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 2025 CUPCCAA LIST

Company Contact Email Application Received License# License Type Exp. Date DIR Registration # Status Exp. Date

AAA Energy Systems, Inc Justin Lewis justin.aaaenergy@gmail.com 10/10/2024 443118 C20, C43 7/31/2025 1000027786 Active 6/30/2025

AGD General Engineering, Inc Greg Culley estimator@agdengineering.com 6/20/2025 1131769 A 1/31/2027 2000007862 Active 6/30/2026

Athens Painting & Commercial Coating Athena Kouloulias athenspainting@comcast.net 3/24/2025 1007231 C33 9/30/2025 1000032497 Active 6/30/2027

Arntz Builders, Inc Kelsey Godfrey kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 12/23/2024 856393 A, B 3/31/2025 1000003147 Active 6/30/2025

Azevedo Plumbing Billy Azevedo azevedob@aol.com 12/3/2024 610882 C36 1/31/2025 1000006534 Active 6/30/2025

Barth Roofing Company, Inc Scott Barth scott@barthroofing.com 10/10/2024 760030 B, C2, C39 6/30/2025 1000001384 Active 6/30/2025

Bay Cities Fire Protection Inc Sandra Murphy bcfp@sbcglobal.net 10/9/2024 731222 B, C16 9/30/2026 1000045613 Active 6/30/2025

Bel Air Mechanical, Inc Brice Campbell bruce@belairmechanical.com 5/16/2025 844161 B, C4,C10,C20,C36,C38,C43 1/31/2027 1000005475 Active 6/30/2025

Bell Products, Inc Gina Massolo gmassolo@bellproducts.com 10/9/2024 171534 A, B, C4,C20,C36,C43 6/30/2026 1000000656 Active 6/30/2025

Bridges Construction Valentin Rivas valentin@bridgeconstruction.com 11/13/2024 607223 B, C6 9/30/2026 1000035928 Active 6/30/2026

C & J Painting Murray Castro candjpainting94@gmail.com 11/5/2024 700342 C33 12/31/2024 1000002131 Active 6/30/2026

CAL, Inc Tina Vargas tvargas@cal-inc.com 1/10/2025 657754 A, B, C13,C21,C22,C33,C39,ASB,HAZ 10/31/2026 100003209 Active 6/30/2025

Carr Construction Services, Inc Chris Carr cgcarrsr@aol.com 10/19/2024 556444 B 3/31/2026 1000009155 Active 6/30/2025

CBS Plumbing & Heating Inc David Duty cbsplumbing@att.net 11/8/2024 294171 C4, C16, C20, C36, C43 3/31/2026 1000000813 Active 6/30/2025

CNS Mechanical, Inc Rebeka Hanson rebeka@cnsmechanical.com 12/16/2024 881051 C4, C36 7/31/2026 1000010210 Active 6/30/2025

Coastal Mountain Electric Bryan Mann bryancoastalme@gmail.com 1/22/2025 507105 B, C10 3/31/2025 1000008522 Active 6/30/2025

Color New Co. Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 10/15/2024 818650 B, C33 4/30/2025 1000001623 Active 6/30/2025

Color New Corp Louie Loizu colornewcorp@yahoo.com 10/16/2024 1113019 B, C33 11/30/2025 1001122963 Active 6/30/2025

D & D Painting Co Dionysios Panagiotopoulosdionysios63@yahoo.com 3/11/2025 961228 C33 5/31/2025 1000017225 Active 6/30/2025

Diamond Painting Co. KK Konstantinos Koulouliaskalliopi406@comcast.net 1/27/2025 788505 C33 12/31/2026 1000013245 Active 6/30/2025

Foam Experts Roofing, Inc. Mary Ann Herman foamexpertsroofing@gmail.com 10/8/2024 501167 C39 11/30/2026 2000001422 Active 6/30/2025

FRC Inc Frank Ruggirello bids@frcinc.biz 11/25/2024 715667 B 4/30/2026 1000002179 Active 6/30/2025

GCCI, Inc Brandon Gentry contractadmin@gcciinc.com 10/30/2024 729437 B 11/30/2024 1000003538 Active 6/30/2025

GMH Builders, Inc Dalia Nieto bids@gmail.com 12/31/2024 1016384 B 7/31/2026 1000045100 Active 6/30/2025

H B Resoration Inc Dimitrios Rozakis hbr.inc.17@gmail.com 2/18/2025 1034975 C33 1/31/2026 1000055112 Active 6/30/2025

Jacobson Fencing Company, Inc Robert Ingram jacobsonfenceinc@gmail.com 10/30/2024 515709 C13, C23 8/31/2025 1000024902 Active 6/30/2026

Joe Lunardi Electric, Inc. Jolene Corcoran jolene@lunardielectric.com 1/6/2025 315543 C10 3/31/2025 1000002975 Active 6/30/2025

Kenwood Fence Company Inc Jack Goodin jgoodin@kenwoodfence.com 2/5/2025 608869 C13 4/30/2025 1000010457 Active 6/30/2026

Madison Electric Erik Nordby erik@madisonelectric-inc.com 10/8/2024 789795 C10 7/31/2026 1000016054 Active 6/30/2026

Matrix HG, Inc Joe Cabral jcabral@matrixhginc.com 11/19/2024 812232 B, C4, C10, C20, C36, C38, C43 9/30/2026 1000003058 Active 6/30/2025

McDonell Electric, Inc Rob Marsh projects@mcdonellelectric.com 11/20/2024 787794 C10 6/30/2026 1000007608 Active 6/30/2025

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc Zach Blake zblake@emcor.net 10/14/2024 611215 B,C4,C7,C10,C20,C36,C38,C46 1/31/2025 1000002425 Active 6/30/2026

N G Builders Josie Marrufo josie@ngbuilders.llc 11/1/2024 1078311 B 7/31/2025 1000874885 Active 6/30/2025

Northern Electric, Inc Jessa Ramirez jessa@nothernelectric.com 2/25/2025 437655 C10 3/31/2027 1000005225 Active 6/30/2026

Opening Technologies, Inc Bridgett Bernal prequal@openingtech.com 10/24/2024 835076 C28 3/31/2026 1000002569 Active 6/30/2025

Park Planet Misha Holliman sales@parkplanet.com 1/8/2025 959805 C61/D34 4/30/2024 1000423561 Active 6/30/2025

Pat Nelson Construction Inc Pat Nelsom pat@paddy64.com 11/3/2024 601031 A 11/30/2025 1000024827 Active 6/30/2026

Penhall Josh Guinn jguinn@penhall.com 3/28/2025 568673 A, B, C21, C61/D06, HAZ, ASB 5/31/2025 1000000860 Active 6/30/2025

Peters Excavating Inc Nathan Benjamin nathan@petersexcavatinginc.com 10/31/2024 654703 A 9/30/2026 1000014509 Active 6/30/2026

Peterson Mechanical Inc Zach Brandner zachb@petersonmechanical,com 10/18/2024 171486 B, C4, C16, C20, C34, C36, C38, C42, C43 6/30/2026 1000000667 Active 6/30/2025

Polychrome Construction, Inc Marios Polychronas info@polychoromepainting.com 3/11/2025 993826 B, C33 6/30/2026 1000020697 Active 6/30/2027

Pridex Construction Group Inc Val Kalinichenke office@pridexgroup.co 4/13/2025 1107029 A, B 11/30/2025 2000085390 Active 6/30/2025

Primal Paint, Inc Cesar Arroy cesar@primal-paint.com 4/18/2025 1080977 C33 7/31/2026 1000959277 Active 6/30/2026

Pro-Ex Construction, Inc Pavel Chernyy pavel@proexconstruction 11/13/2024 959719 B, C33, C39 10/31/2025 1000015770 Active 6/30/2025

RG Plumbing Group, Inc Stacy Graniss rgran2828@aol.com 10/14/2024 802006 C36 2/28/2026 1000003935 Active 6/30/2026

Redhawk Glass, Inc Denver Miller denver@redhawkglass.com 11/12/2024 889310 C17 9/30/2026 1000007033 Active 6/30/2026

RJ Mechanical, Inc Tami Stoker rjhvac@att.net 1/17/2025 856063 C20, C43 3/31/2026 1000023033 Active 6/30/2026
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Roberts Mechanical & Electrical, Inc Tom Roberts rme@sonic.net 12/26/2024 5560014 A, C4, C10, C20, C36 2/28/2025 1000005106 Active 6/30/2026

Stronger Building Services Claudia Carrasco claudia@strongerbuilding.com 11/20/2024 955618 B, C39 12/31/2024 1000002136 Active 6/30/2027

Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions, Inc Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net 10/14/2024 769824 C7 6/30/2025 1000415457 Active 6/30/2025

Trahan Mechanical, Inc Kimberly Martin bidding@trahaninc.com 10/28/2024 774154 C20, C43 6/30/2026 1000006155 Active 6/30/2025

Universal Coatings, Inc Kim Nulick kim@universalcoatings.net 10/10/2024 717507 A, B, C2, C33, C39, C43, ASB 1/31/2026 1000001517 Active 6/30/2026

Vanden Bos Electric, Inc Alex Jeffrey alex@vdelectric.com 10/10/2024 627898 B.C7,C10 9/30/2025 1000000279 Active 6/30/2024

West Coast Fire & Water David Dagnino ddagnino@westcoastfireandwater.com 1/7/2025 1036250 B 2/28/2026 1000040614 Active 6/30/2027
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